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1 532 Gracie MacLean Secret 58 56 52 166 

2 911 Brennan Crowe Cameo 37 39 30 106 

3 561 Makiah Sparks Mr. Cookie 20 24 20 64 

4 886 Graham Peters High Hopes 17 20 18 55 

5 531 Bella Peters He's A Little Wonder 15 9 17 41 

6 531 Addison Peters He's A Little Wonder 15 8 13 36 

7 944 June Tattrie Nacho 12 15 0 27 

8 910 Cassidy Stevens Lady 11 7 8 26 

9 886 Ben Peters High Hopes 9 8 6 23 

10 669 Colton Benoit Pixie Wild Cat 10 7 5 22 

11 712 Cassidy Stevens Tango 6 8 4 18 

12 802 Owen Baker Jacs Last Flash 4 8 4 16 

13 818 Kayden Mosher Cookie 5 4 0 9 

14 669 Owen Baker Pixie Wild Cat 2 3 3 8 

15 637 Caleb Buffett JMF Flashdance 1 1 2 4 
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1 815 Brooke Kennedy Tic Toc Teazer 67 69 48 184 

2 918 Kiera Rose She's Just That Sassy 60 34 27 121 

3 529 Reese LeBlanc Badger Bar Towinsome 32 23 24 79 

4 905 Ella Cowley Smokin Okie 14 5 14 33 

5 725 Georgia Carter Neon Mist 15 1 17 33 

6 948 Baylee Daniels Gray Tip It Back 9 10 9 28 

7 701 Gracie Marinella Runnin Outta Moonlight 9 10 6 25 

8 889 Ella Cowley Frenchmans Promise 9 4 10 23 

9 904 Adelaine Cowley Lightening Bolt 4 9 7 20 

10 594 Hope Angevine Sulanist Mist 15 4 0 19 

11 666 Summer Fraser Thunder 3 5 4 12 

12 910 Sydney Carter Lady 2 5 0 7 

13 553 Monica Buffett MB Victory Dance 0 1 2 3 
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1 657 Sylvester Weatherbie Steal ta Fame 49 

2 873 Danielle Pyke Tinsel on the Pine 48 

3 916 Rebecca Fraser Legacy's Gold Lady 32 

4 519 Charlsea Fiske Lights Out Guys 15 

5 690 Emma Wright-Smith A Real Blonde Babe 12 

6 515 Ed Grant A Zipper for Me 11 

7 829 Jordan Fillmore Monteago Jet 9 

8 837 Lisa Murray Rezoomer 9 

9 913 Morgan Beaton All Shook Up 7 

10 567 Jessie Cummings Go B A Star 4 

11 863 Kevin Bateman Jess Chasin A Hobby 3 

12 649 Cara Pettipas Shezabonafiedbully 1 
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1 523 Nicole Dobson Hickory 13 8 21 

2 583 Travis Patterson Bella 12 8 20 

3 946 Emily Wilson Seabreeze Sunrise 4 3 7 

4 873 Danielle Pyke Tinsel on the Pines 3 1 4 

 

MBRA 2019 Youth Points 

  

R
in

g
 #

 

NAME HORSE NAME 

T
o

ta
l 
B

a
rr

e
l 

T
o

ta
l 
P

o
le

s
 

T
o

ta
l 

1 823 Gracie Yorke Ima Flashy Queen 147 134 281 

2 522 Emma Taylor Takin A Chance 166 88 254 

3 651 Olivia MacLean Boy Named Sue 96 105 201 

4 733 Bryanna Cole Dash of Impluse 129 62 191 

5 647 Courtney Parker Dash ta Home 120 65 185 

6 914 Shelby MacPherson Shelby's Badger Bar 85 99 184 

7 689 Samantha Pinkney Docs Bar Stardust 81 81 162 

8 745 Josie Dean Grey Check Lady 139 6 145 



9 723 Bellle Carter American Honey 105 25 130 

10 594 Hope Angevine Sulanist Mist 90 25 115 

11 622 Courtney Parker BW Rare Kinda Love 108 0 108 

12 912 Serena Sears Chasin The Ace 57 48 105 

13 943 Victoia McNutt Rafter Six 51 41 92 

14 715 Alyssa Mills Pocos Lady Esmeralda 42 43 85 

15 862 Jenna Burge Shiners Hangover 48 35 83 

16 529 Reese LeBlanc Badger Bar Towinsome 22 53 75 

17 684 Shann Cox Jags Cash Flow 47 24 71 

18 947 Leanna Horsnell Bobs Ya Uncle 37 23 60 

19 879 Kelsea Halliday Ratchetts Wimpy Dude 30 27 57 

20 725 Georgia Carter Neon Mist 46 6 52 

21 858 Chloe Fagan Heza Poco Champ 12 34 46 

22 871 Reese LeBlanc Sierra 29 17 46 

23 950 Emily Harding Pocos Candy Queen 17 29 46 

24 948 Baylee Daniels Gray Tip It Back 27 18 45 

25 847 Morgan Beaton Kay Doe Doc Slick 29 15 44 

26 918 Kiera Rose She's Just That Sassy 35 8 43 

27 564 Bree Johnston Lyle Betazack 14 20 34 

28 926 Sara Ivey A Shot of Whiskey 15 19 34 

29 537 Alka Virick A Hint of Hollywood 19 7 26 

30 905 Ella Cowley Smokin Okie 15 9 24 

31 775 Belle Carter Kicken Sunshine Party 8 13 21 

32 889 Ella Cowley Frenchmans Promise 0 20 20 

33 815 Brooke Kennedy Tic Toc Teazer 16 2 18 

34 652 Molly O'Grady Teelano's Twister 6 11 17 

35 829 Jordon Fillmore Montaego Jet 10 6 16 

36 636 Ceilidh Gosse High Flyin Buddy 7 7 14 

37 913 Morgan Beaton All Shook Up 8 6 14 

38 724 Belle Carter A Love Song 3 9 12 

39 688 Lenee Sampson WQ Ima Flatour Flyin 5 0 5 

40 553 Monica Buffett MB Victory Dance 2 0 2 
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1 914 Shelby MacPherson Shelbys Badger Bar 160 76 236 

2 574 Emma-Lee Taylor SAQ Chiefs Two Bit 107 102 209 

3 750 Tanya Kennedy Old Stations Pride 59 147 206 

4 768 Tracey Higgins Iza Wicked Wind 121 35 156 

5 599 Adrienne Benoit Grey Ghost 140 8 148 

6 727 Sheldon Antle Three Spots 72 70 142 

7 892 Donnie MacNeil Gifted Go Gold 70 70 140 



8 942 Miles Joudrey Royal Cash Ransom 87 39 126 

9 723 Christine Carter American Honey 58 67 125 

10 808 Chantelle Oulton Little Miss Sunshine 59 46 105 

11 506 Elaine MacLean Moneys Cowboy Cash 38 66 104 

12 943 Victoria McNutt Rafter Six 57 44 101 

13 850 Charlsea Fiske Master of The Moon 63 37 100 

14 549 Chris MacLean Lena's Little Hayday 58 40 98 

15 630 Beth O'Leary Kings Black 0 94 94 

16 743 Shelby Antle Cool Impulse Bunny 71 21 92 

17 873 Danielle Pyke Tinsel on the Pines 42 50 92 

18 605 Cindy Wamboldt Salty Bully Express 49 41 90 

19 618 Heather Morrison Crown Royal Jr 78 7 85 

20 912 Serena Sears Chasin The Ace 43 42 85 

21 647 Courtney Parker Dash ta Home 27 57 84 

22 774 Bobby Stevens Sheza Fast Six 46 36 82 

23 508 Chris Philips Justa Blurr ta Fame 77 0 77 

24 621 Nichole Pothier Born to Boogie 38 39 77 

25 792 Kristen Pike Playin Copy Cat 77 0 77 

26 909 Rebecca Gillis Martha's Tivio Moon 40 37 77 

27 544 Kevin Bateman Conquistadorwhizchc 42 28 70 

28 591 Wendy MacLean White Socks N Flyin 67 0 67 

29 694 Briana Dillman Gonna Get Buckwild 41 21 62 

30 601 Marion MacDonald Miss Guardian Angel 0 61 61 

31 657 Sylvester Weatherbie Steal ta Fame 60 0 60 

32 825 Brittany Atwood Jac Up Hollywood 23 34 57 

33 847 Morgan Beaton Kay Doe Doc Slick 35 18 53 

34 581 Jean Dugas Eyes Royalty 24 25 49 

35 950 Tracey Higgins Pocos Candy Queen 48 0 48 

36 855 Jenelle Collier Peppy Sans Surprise 24 20 44 

37 926 Sara Ivey A Shot of Whiskey 23 21 44 

38 947 Leanne Horsnell Bobs Ya Uncle 33 11 44 

39 879 Kelsea Halliday Ratchetts Wimpy Dude 29 13 42 

40 715 Alyssa Mills Pocos Lady Esmeralda 38 0 38 

41 519 Charlsea Fiske Lights Out Guys 35 0 35 

42 831 Mallory Maxwell Running For Perks 34 0 34 

43 877 Gracie Yorke Tip Top 'n' Flashy 34 0 34 

44 940 Emily Dunlap Shadow 19 13 32 

45 608 Kate Madsen Slide on Bye 22 9 31 

46 570 Bobby Stevens Rico Mancini 28 0 28 

47 946 Emily Wilson Seabreeze Sunrise 17 11 28 

48 538 Jean Dugas Pal's Lilguy 0 27 27 

49 652 Molly O'Grady Teelano's Twister 8 19 27 

50 916 Rebecca Fraser Legacy's Gold Lady 27 0 27 

51 556 Stephanie Clark Perks A Flyin 18 8 26 

52 604 Gordie McCabe Apache Blue Nugget 26 0 26 

53 651 Olivia MacLean A Boy Names Sue 0 26 26 



54 753 Kayla Boudreau Lady Jane 26 0 26 

55 945 Taylor Cameron Monster Bunny 10 16 26 

56 690 Emma Wright-Smith A Real Blonde Babe 25 0 25 

57 505 Chris Bezanson Boons Feature Star 21 3 24 

58 913 Morgan Beaton All Shook Up 21 0 21 

59 607 Heather Morrison Little Thunder Bar 19 0 19 

60 823 Gracie Yorke Ima Flashy Queen 19 0 19 

61 837 Lisa Murray Rezoomer 19 0 19 

62 594 Hope Angevine Sulanist Mist 18 0 18 

63 636 Ceilidh Gosse High Flyin Buddy 7 10 17 

64 554 Ashley Crane Diesel Powered Jet 16 0 16 

65 871 Reese LeBlanc Sierra 0 16 16 

66 858 Chloe Fagan Heza Poco Champ 12 3 15 

67 515 Ed Grant A Zipper For Me 12 0 12 

68 646 Taylor Blair RS Belle of the Night 11 0 11 

69 622 Courtney Parker BW Rare Kinda Love 10 0 10 

70 688 Lenee Sampson WQ Ima Flatour Flyin 5 5 10 

71 674 Kyle Beaton Jus For Kicks 0 8 8 

72 619 Emma Taylor Pappa Trick 7 0 7 

73 567 Jessie Cummings Go B A Star 2 4 6 

74 775 Syd Carter Kicken Sunshine Party 6 0 6 

75 863 Charlotte Mingo Willy 1 0 1 
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1 705 Pat McLean Quick on The Lead 627 354 981 

2 777 Julia Parker Doc's Spirit Prairie 657 315 972 

3 703 Chris Baker Jammer All Fired Up 562 338 900 

4 533 Jessica Taylor Farrells Finest Man 477 305 782 

5 539 Alex Singer Plain White Trash 404 276 680 

6 538 Jean Dugas Pal's Lilguy 520 158 678 

7 616 Judy Bateman HM HollywoodRockstar 344 327 671 

8 700 Lindsay Baker Boons Laughing Boy 468 193 661 

9 823 Gracie Yorke Im A Flashy Queen 248 358 606 

10 549 Chris MacLean Lena's Little Hayday 377 213 590 

11 882 Kevin Bateman Serenas Hickory 437 132 569 

12 689 Samantha Pinkney Docs Bar Stardust 342 217 559 

13 534 Kaleigh Denton Brandys Chocolena 489 69 558 

14 711 Allie Fox DNA Bold Bediuno 522 0 522 

15 601 Marion MacDonald Miss Guardian Angel 472 35 507 

16 522 Emma Taylor Takin A Chance 458 0 458 

17 516 Laurie Don Reginato TCR Gold Runny 289 139 428 



18 518 Laura Morrison Boons Eminent Frost 418 0 418 

19 796 Kati MacIsaac Identity First 398 0 398 

20 733 Bryanna Cole Dash of Impulse 301 96 397 

21 684 Shann Cox Jags Cash Flow 264 130 394 

22 665 Robert Eaton FF Chick 354 0 354 

23 556 Stephanie Clark Perks A Flyin 223 129 352 

24 598 Roddie Benoit Ruled By Bully 243 108 351 

25 588 Sarah LeBlanc Down Home Empress 216 107 323 

26 608 Kate Madsen Slide on Bye 321 0 321 

27 672 Maureen Murray Catch My Bones 194 120 314 

28 657 Sylvester Weatherbie Steal ta Fame 311 0 311 

29 506 Elaine MacLean Moneys Cowboy Cash 223 78 301 

30 695 Tessa Dicks Charges Dusty Luck 169 117 286 

31 892 Donnie MacNeil Gifted Go Gold 124 147 271 

32 630 Beth O'Leary Kings Black 212 46 258 

33 577 Lori Angevine Two Zan Par Silver 239 0 239 

34 604 Gordon McCabe Apache Blue Nugget 173 65 238 

35 750 Tanya Kennedy Old Stations Pride 165 70 235 

36 873 Danielle Pike Tinsel on the Pines 180 54 234 

37 769 Charlsea Fiske Jailhouse Rockimic 211 0 211 

38 922 Stevi Jardine Peytons Pretty Cool 107 101 208 

39 647 Courtney Parker Dash ta Home 142 63 205 

40 805 Brenna Dicks Crime of Fire 188 0 188 

41 862 Jenna Burge Shiners Hangover 119 64 183 

42 572 Vic St. Pierre Frenchman Fly 175 0 175 

43 622 Courtney Parker Dash to Home 170 0 170 

44 745 Josie Dean Grey Check Lady 164 0 164 

45 698 Kaleigh Denton Coleasaki 108 39 147 

46 557 Lori Angevine Tac Off 145 0 145 

47 792 Kristin Pyke Playin Copy Cat 100 42 142 

48 768 Tracey Higgins Iza Wicked Wind 122 17 139 

49 914 Shelby MacPherson Shelby's Badger Bar 55 80 135 

50 530 Ed Grant Peytons Pretty Cool 90 44 134 

51 723 Christine Carter Americon Honey 69 64 133 

52 893 Lisa Murray Coosas Texas Tango 129 0 129 

53 729 Kristen Pyke High Maintenance Chick 60 68 128 

54 564 Bree Johnston Lyle Betazack 96 27 123 

55 541 Mark McLean Mr Lucky Fame 0 121 121 

56 674 Kyle Beaton Jus For Kicks 102 17 119 

57 651 Olivia/Wendy MacLean Boy Named Sue 33 80 113 

58 591 Wendy MacLean White Sox N Flying 109 0 109 

59 945 Taylor Cameron Monster Bunny 95 13 108 

60 511 Elaine MacLean Wicked Latigo Doc 53 42 95 

61 626 Jeremy Graham Echo Charged 95 0 95 

62 926 Kathryn MacLeod A Shot of Whiskey 51 39 90 

63 537 Alka Virick A Hint of Hollywood 85 5 90 



64 642 Taylor Blair Totally Kissed 90 0 90 

65 913 Morgan Beaton All Shook Up 35 49 84 

66 868 Brooke MacNeil SLS Dash To Holland 59 25 84 

67 888 Holly McSaveney Kay's Last Kid 60 20 80 

68 570 Bobby Stevens Rico Mancini 78 0 78 

69 855 Jenelle Collier Peppy's Sans Surprise 39 32 71 

70 605 Cindy Wamboldt Salty Bully Express 29 35 64 

71 574 Emma-Lee Taylor SAQ Chiefs Two Bit 39 25 64 

72 621 Nichole Pothier Born to Boogie 24 34 58 

73 831 Mallory Maxwell Running For Perks 47 10 57 

74 578 Robert Eaton Impressive Ben 35 19 54 

75 652 Molly O'Grady Teelano's Twister 44 10 54 

76 508 Chris Philips Justa Blurr ta Fame 52 0 52 

77 618 Heather Morrison Crown Royal Jr 52 0 52 

78 950 Tracey Higgins Pocos Candy Queen 23 28 51 

79 877 Rebecca Fraser Tip Top n Flashy 51 0 51 

80 943 Victoria McNutt Rafter Six 24 18 42 

81 936 Sabrina MacVicar Golden Gal 42 0 42 

82 825 Brittany Atwood Jac Up Hollywood 23 18 41 

83 715 Alyssa Mills Pocos Lady Esmeralda 25 16 41 

84 854 Lily Sutherland I'm A Sugar Crime 41 0 41 

85 753 Kayla Boudreau Lady Jane 33 0 33 

86 931 Bridget Jacklyn Reba 13 17 30 

87 942 Miles Joudrey Royal Cash Ransom 17 11 28 

88 774 Bobby Stevens Sheza Fast Six 28 0 28 

89 599 Adrienne Benoit Grey Ghost 26 0 26 

90 838 Wanda Mitchelitis Zoom Away Now 21 0 21 

91 850 Charlsea Fiske Master of the Moon 17 3 20 

92 766 Karen Hatcher Six Dash Run 19 0 19 

93 912 Serena Sears Chasin The Ace 19 0 19 

94 554 Ashley Crane Diesel Powered Jet 16 0 16 

95 694 Briana Dillman Gonna Get Buckwild 5 10 15 

96 895 Jaylyn Baker Miss Fancy Lassy 5 8 13 

97 573 Lucy Collier Ben Bodacious 5 6 11 
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1 711 Allie Fox DNA Bold Bediuno 13 

2 703 Chris Baker Jamer All Fired Up 11 

3 705 Pat McLean Quick on the Lead 11 

4 796 Katie MacIsaac Identity First 10 

5 700 Lindsay Baker Boons Laughing Boy 9 



6 588 Sarah LeBlanc Down Home Empress 7 

7 777 Julia Parker Doc's Spirit Prairie 7 

8 769 Charlsea Fiske Jailhouse Rockinic 5 

9 684 Shann Cox Jags Cash Flow 4 

10 622 Courtney Parker BW Rare Kinda Love 3 

11 698 Kaleigh Denton Coleasaki 2 

12 657 Sylvester Weatherbee Steal ta Fame 2 

13 534 Kaleigh Denton Brandy's Chocolena 2 

14 530 Ed Grant Peytons Pretty Cool 1 

15 698 Tessa Dicks Charge's Dusty Luck 1 

16 577 Lori Angevine Two Zan Par Silver 1 

17 506 Chris MacLean Moneys Cowboy Cash 1 
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1 533 Jessie Taylor Farrels Finest Man 12 

2 647 Courtney Parker Dash ta Home 8 

3 604 Gordie McCabe Apache Blue Nugget 6 

4 873 Danielle Pyke Tinsel on the Pines 5 

5 766 Karen Hatcher Six Dash Run 5 

6 599 Adrienne Benoit Grey Ghost 5 

7 608 Kate Madsen Slide on Bye 5 

8 745 Josie Dean Gray Check Lady 5 

9 598 Roddie Benoit Rulled By Bully 4 

10 892 Donnie MacNeil Gifted Go Gold 4 

11 723 Belle Carter American Honey 4 

12 651 Wendy MacLean White Sox N Flyin 4 

13 850 Charlsea Fiske Master of The Moon 3 

14 616 Judy Bateman HMHollywood Rockstar 3 

15 750 Tanya Kennedy Old Stations Pride 3 

16 854 Lily Sutherland I'm A Sugar Crime 3 

17 630 Beth O'Leary Kings Black 2 

18 518 Laura Morrison Boons Eminent Frost 2 

19 549 Chris MacLean Lena's Little Hayday 2 

20 695 Tessa Dicks Charge's Dusty Luck 2 

21 522 Emma Taylor Takin A Chance 1 

22 914 Shelby MacPherson Shelby's Badger Bar 1 

23 823 Gracie Yorke Ima Flashy Queen 1 

24 511 Elaine MacLean Wicked Latigo Doc 1 
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1 594 Hope Angevine Sulanist List 14 

2 909 Rebecca Gillis Martha's Tivio Moon 9 

3 940 Emily Dunlap Shadow 5 

4 745 Josie Dean Grey Check Lady 5 

5 651 Olivia MacLean Boy Named Sue 5 

6 831 Mallory Maxwell Running for Perks 4 

7 701 Gracie Marinelle Runnin Outs Moonlight 4 

8 862 Jenna Burge Shiners Hangover 4 

9 750 Tanya Kennedy Old Stations Pride 4 

10 950 Tracey Higgins Pocos Candy Queen 4 

11 877 Gracie Yorke Tip Top 'n' Flasy 3 

12 554 Ashley Crane Diesel Powered Jet 3 

13 622 Courtney Parker BW Rare Kinda Love 3 

14 721 Jeremy Graham Smooth Ike 3 

15 621 Nichole Pothier Born To Boogie 3 

16 871 Reese LeBlanc Sierra 2 

17 618 Heather Morrison Crown Royal Jr 2 

18 943 Victoria McNutt Rafter Six 2 

19 549 Chris MacLean Lena's Little Hayday 1 

20 598 Roddie Benoit Ruled By Bully 1 

21 768 Tracey Higgins Iza Wicked Wind 1 

22 544 Kevin Bateman Conquistadorwhizchc 1 

 


